W8 - Wipers small pack

Tork Long-Lasting Cleaning Cloth

Article

Unfolded
Length

W8 - Wipers small
pack

Unfolded Width 30 cm
Folded Length 19.3 cm

Folded Width 16 cm

Ply

Print
Embossing

Colour

The Tork Long-Lasting Cleaning Cloth is highly absorbent and very
durable, which makes it perfect for repeated use without tearing.
This cloth can be used in the Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser
that protects the refills from dirt and offers an one-at-a time
dispensing to reduce consumption and waste.

Multipurpose cloth, handy for a wide range
of tasks to limit number of different cloths
needed

Meets your cleaning needs due to
suitability with most solvents and
detergents

Perfect for working with sensitive surfaces
due to low-lint properties

Tork Easy Handling® for easier carrying,
opening, and disposing of packaging

Silicone free cloth ensures there are no
residues on a surface

www.tork.co.uk



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540932133
50

105 mm

160 mm

195 mm
3.3dm3

404 g

4109

Plastic

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
7322540932140
400

8

177 mm

400 mm

400 mm
28.3dm3
3.2kg

3.8kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540959208
16800

336

1400 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.2m3

135.8 kg

161.4 kg

W8 - Wipers small pack

Choose adispenser

655100

Alternative products

530150 194750 194650

Product certificates

For Wiping

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



