

Tork Long-Lasting Cleaning Cloth



Article	90145	
Unfolded Length	38.5 cm	
System	W8 - Wipers small pack	
Unfolded Width	30 cm	
Folded Length	19.3 cm	
Folded Width	16 cm	
Ply	1	
Print	No	
Embossing	No	
Colour	White	

The Tork Long-Lasting Cleaning Cloth is highly absorbent and very durable, which makes it perfect for repeated use without tearing. This cloth can be used in the Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that protects the refills from dirt and offers an one-at-a time dispensing to reduce consumption and waste.

www.tork.co.uk

Multipurpose cloth, handy for a wide range of tasks to limit number of different cloths needed

Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents and detergents

Perfect for working with sensitive surfaces due to low-lint properties

Tork Easy Handling® for easier carrying, opening, and disposing of packaging Silicone free cloth ensures there are no

residues on a surface

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7322540932133	7322540932140	7322540959208	
Pieces	50	400	16800	
Consumer units	-	8	336	
Height	105 mm	177 mm	1400 mm	
Width	160 mm	400 mm	1000 mm	
Length	195 mm	400 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	3.3 dm3	28.3 dm3	1.2 m3	
Net weight	404 g	3.2 kg	135.8 kg	
Gross weight	410 g	3.8 kg	161.4 kg	
Packing material	Plastic	Carton	-	

Choose a dispenser



655100

Alternative products







530150

194750

194650

Product certificates



For Wiping

Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580